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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

Choisissez le tour de la compétition :

Tour n°8

TOUR SUIVANT

IV moyen: 199
Classement Equipe
1 Yvon VELLA
2 Sylviane GORCHON
3 Yves PIRONNEAU
4 Francoise LEFEUVRE
5 Jean Pierre LEFEBVRE
6 Annie CAILLEUX
7 Francoise TRIBUTSCH
8 Paul BLANLOEIL
9 Alain JEUVREY
10 Pierrick MAUGARD
1" Jacqueline HAMEL
12 Antoine BOUCHARD
13 Paulette HARDY

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

Résultat

13.45

11.70

17.56

8.30

6.82

6.55

13.18

8.62

16.18

11.38

2.44

10.71

14.93

Pénalité

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bonus

13.92

12.08

9.68

12.64

12.80

11.20

10.80

11.68

9.04

8.24

11.44

7.20

5.44
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Total

PV

131.89
112.47
110.13
109.86
107.08
105.27
104.76
102.60
101.96

97.90

96.87

95.49

92.03
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Jean Pierre GLAUD
Daniel TAILPIED
Jean-Paul GODIN
Jean-Yves PERON

Jennifer MOUNIER

Christiane LE QUINQUIS

Paule DE WOLBOCK
Sylvie ROSE

Jacqueline JOLFRE

Jean Francois MAYEUR

Nicole COURTEILLE
Jacky GRUAIS
Francis CHILLIE

Bertrand DE LA
ROCHEFORDIERE

Serge BOITEAU
Monique LEBLANC

Gilles CRESPIN

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

9.29

17.86

14.22

3.82

5.07

13.97

2.14

5.78

15.15

11.38

8.62

6.03

8.95

12.61

11.05

7.39

4.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.48

5.12

6.72

7.60

8.08

2.64

6.96

3.60

3.04

3.68

2.24

5.36

4.72

0.64

2.16

0.48
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89.02
87.51
85.92
84.48
83.50
82.46
79.93
74.62
71.75
70.13
69.23
68.35

66.40

64.92

60.05
57.93

44.29
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